Copyright© 2023 Ehong Information Technology Co. Ltd. All rights reserved.
EQM100-5
Datasheet
V1.0
2 (26)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EQM100-5 Datasheet V0.1 Public Release Aug 15, 2023
Table of Contents

Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EQM100-5 Datasheet V0.1 Public Release Aug 15, 2023
10 Order Information
RTC XTAL
R: RTC
X: No RTC
Figure 18: Ordering Part Number
Flash Size
0: No Flash
2: 2MB
4: 4MB
8: 8MB
Antenna
U: U.FL
B: PCB
E Q M 1 0 0 - 5 A - F R
25 (26)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EQM100-5 Datasheet V0.1 Public Release Aug 15, 2023
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Initial draft August 15, 2023
1.0 The first public release TBD
26 (26)
Documentation Title Documentation No Revision Classification Status Date
EQM100-5 Datasheet V0.1 Public Release Aug 15, 2023
Disclaimer and Copyright Notice
Information in this document, including URL references, is subject to change without notice. Please visit
www.ehonglink.com/ for the latest information.
THIS CODUMENT IS PROVIDED AS IS WITH NO WARRANTIES WHATSOEVER, INCLUDING ANY
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, NON-INFRINGEMENT, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR
PURPOSE, OR ANY WARRANTY OTHERWISE ARISING OUT OF ANY PROPOSAL, SPECIFICATION
OR SAMPLE.
All liability, including liability for infringement of any proprietary rights, relating to the use of information in
this document, is disclaimed. No licenses express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual
property rights are granted herein.
The Wi-Fi Alliance Member logo is a trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance. The Bluetooth logo is a registered
trademark of Bluetooth SIG. All trade names, trademarks and registered trademarks mentioned in this
document are property of their respective owners and are hereby acknowledged.
Copyright©2023 Ehong Information Technology Co. Ltd. All rights reserved.
27 (26)
FCC Statement
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1)
this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference  received,